CDNBS08-T58CC - Common Cathode TVS Diode
Features
■ Protects four lines
■ Unidirectional
■ 24 A peak surge current
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ PoE power protection

Typical Part Marking
CDNBS08-T58CC .................................................................4T58CC
How to Order
CD NBS08  -  T  58  CC
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     NBS08 = Narrow Body SOIC8 Package
Model
 T = Transient Voltage Suppressor
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
 58 = 58 VDC
Suffix
 CC = Common Cathode Configuration
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
 CDNBS08-T58CC - Common Cathode TVS Diode
Packaging Information
The product is packaged in tape and reel format per EIA-481 standard.
.......
.......
....... ..............
....... ..............
P A
F
E T
120 °
D2
D D1
W1
C
Index Hole
PART
ORIENTATION
P0
P1
W
B
10 pitches (min.)
Direction of Feed
10 pitches (min.)
End
Trailer Device Leader
Start
d
PIN 1
Item Symbol NSOIC 8L
Carrier Width A 6.7 ± 0.10
(0.264 ± 0.004)
Carrier Length B 5.5 ± 0.10
(0.217 ± 0.004)
Carrier Depth C 2.10 ± 0.10
(0.083 ± 0.004)
Sprocket Hole d  1.55 ± 0.05
 (0.061 ± 0.002)
Reel Outside Diameter D 330
(12.992)
Reel Inner Diameter D1
  80.0
           (3.1500) MIN.
Feed Hole Diameter D2
 13.0 ± 0.20
 (0.512 ± 0.008)
Sprocket Hole Position E  1.75 ± 0.10
 (0.069 ± 0.004)
Punch Hole Position F  3.50 ± 0.05
 (0.138 ± 0.002)
Punch Hole Pitch P  8.00 ± 0.10
 (0.315 ± 0.004)
Sprocket Hole Pitch P0
 4.00 ± 0.10
 (0.157 ± 0.004)
Embossment Center P1